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All Flights
Session: 6A,6B

Saturday, January 25, 2025Session: Saturday - PM --
QRLabel1

6
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 5:40 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6A

1 Maddison Boggs 9877 Southlake Gymnastics F 13-14
2 Ashton Wilson 9870 MGA F 13-14
3 Sorina Skirha 9864 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 13-14
4 Layni Dickerson 9852 Trevinos F 13-14
5 Ellah Dooley 9983 OXT F 13-14
6 Scarlet Fuentes 9855 MGA F 13-14
7 Saylor Elam 9853 MGA F 13-14
8 Rebaecca Kreck 9880 EWA Prosper F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 6:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6B

1 Emmy Fortman 9854 Tumble Tech F 11-12
2 Elliott McCraw 9814 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 11-12
3 Kercee Stross 9867 FreeFall F 11-12
4 Ally Baughman 9809 Full Force F 11-12
5 Brynlee Blanchard 9848 Trevinos F 11-12
6 Brooklynn Odaffer 9881 Helix F 11-12
7 Eveyln Frank 91038 Flip Factory F 11-12
8 Kari Smith 9865 EXTREME F 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 6:20 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6C

1 Asher Hetland 9120 Tumble Tech M 13-14
2 Dalton Merz 9857 Tumble Tech M 13-14
3 Jonah Clower 9873 Southlake Gymnastics M 13-14
4 River Doemland 9839 Sunflower Gymnastics M 13-14
5 Mateo Luft-Roman 91034 Flip Factory M 13-14
6 Adrian Pett 9859 SGA Ballard M 13-14
7 Carson Kraft 9835 Helix M 13-14
8 Mateo Wolff 91037 Flip Factory M 13-14
9 Brody Briggs 9982 OXT M 9-10
10 Arro Robertson 9861 Wcc M 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 6:40 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6D

1 Alex Rodriguez 9863 EXTREME M 11-12
2 Jaxon Fortner 9841 Miss Maria's M 11-12
3 Liam Williams 9869 Waxahachie M 11-12
4 Tanner Kupsick 9874 ABGC M 15+
5 Xander Fultz 9903 Tumble Tech M 15+
6 Gavin Crane 9850 Helix M 15+
7 Mj Morris 9858 Trevinos M 15+
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2025 Dallas T&T Cup- FINALS
Rotation Schedule - Individual Trampoline - B
Jan 25, 2025
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All Flights
Session: 6A,6B

Saturday, January 25, 2025Session: Saturday - PM --6
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 7:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6E

1 Emma Roddy 9862 Stars Gymnastics F 15+
2 Dawsyn Butschek 9998 K and L Tumbletown F 15+
3 Gillian Markham 9984 Tumble Tech F 15+
4 Kendall Helms 9812 Full Force F 15+
5 Delainey Bailey 9847 FreeFall F 15+
6 Alison Frantz 91050 Flip Factory F 15+
7 Eden Haisler 9856 Tumble Tech F 15+
8 Allie Beaubien 9823 Alpha TNT F 15+
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2025 Dallas T&T Cup- FINALS
Rotation Schedule - Tumbling - A
Jan 25, 2025
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All Flights
Session: 6A,6B

Saturday, January 25, 2025Session: Saturday - PM--
QRLabel1

6
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 5:40 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6A

1 Jonah Clower 9873 Southlake Gymnastics M 13-14
2 Jonathan Hooser 9116 MGA M 15+
3 Oliver Trahan 9994 HIGH FLYERS T and T M 15+
4 Ryan Sprague 9890 Helix M 15+
5 Tanner Kupsick 9874 ABGC M 15+
6 Saxton Tyler 9894 Waxahachie M 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 6:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6B

1 Briley Pullin 9993 K and L Tumbletown F 15+
2 Ashley Peters 9875 Tumbling Elite F 15+
3 Lily Byler 9115 T&T Express F 15+
4 Allie Beaubien 9823 Alpha TNT F 15+
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2025 Dallas T&T Cup- FINALS
Rotation Schedule - Double Mini - B
Jan 25, 2025
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All Flights
Session: 6A,6B

Saturday, January 25, 2025Session: Saturday - PM --
QRLabel1

6
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 5:40 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6A

1 Kinsley Mcintosh 9878 MGA F 15+
2 Miranda Purdy 9887 SGA Ballard F 15+
3 Ayda Borden 9884 Airborne Academy F 15+
4 Jaden McCarter 9871 Full Force F 15+
5 Emma Roddy 9862 Stars Gymnastics F 15+
6 Ashley Peters 9875 Tumbling Elite F 15+
7 Eden Haisler 9856 Tumble Tech F 15+
8 Maya Mossberg 9886 HGC F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 6:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6B

1 Mateo Wolff 91037 Flip Factory M 13-14
2 Jonah Clower 9873 Southlake Gymnastics M 13-14
3 Adrian Pett 9859 SGA Ballard M 13-14
4 Dalton Merz 9857 Tumble Tech M 13-14
5 Mateo Luft-Roman 91034 Flip Factory M 13-14
6 River Doemland 9839 Sunflower Gymnastics M 13-14
7 Tanner Kupsick 9874 ABGC M 15+
8 Mj Morris 9858 Trevinos M 15+
9 Gavin Crane 9850 Helix M 15+
10 Davis Gebert 91051 Flip Factory M 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 6:20 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6C

1 Brynlee Blanchard 9848 Trevinos F 11-12
2 Mary Peterman 91043 Flip Factory F 11-12
3 Wren Chilek 9845 K and L Tumbletown F 11-12
4 Eveyln Frank 91038 Flip Factory F 11-12
5 Kaley Blandford 9872 3TI F 11-12
6 Finley Janak 9844 Gymagic F 11-12
7 Kercee Stross 9867 FreeFall F 11-12
8 Brooklynn Odaffer 9881 Helix F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 6:40 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6D

1 Destiny Bennett 9838 Showcase F 13-14
2 Caitlyn Cook 9849 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 13-14
3 Liv Davis 9851 FreeFall F 13-14
4 Skye Hudson 9888 HGC F 13-14
5 Scarlet Fuentes 9855 MGA F 13-14
6 Maddison Boggs 9877 Southlake Gymnastics F 13-14
7 Hayden Bynum 9842 Tumble Tech F 13-14
8 Ashton Wilson 9870 MGA F 13-14
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2025 Dallas T&T Cup- FINALS
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All Flights
Session: 6A,6B

Saturday, January 25, 2025Session: Saturday - PM --6
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 7:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6E

1 Arro Robertson 9861 Wcc M 9-10
2 Jaxon Fortner 9841 Miss Maria's M 11-12
3 Liam Williams 9869 Waxahachie M 11-12
4 Alex Rodriguez 9863 EXTREME M 11-12
5 Kari Smith 9865 EXTREME F 9-10
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